Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: CAR BAZAAR AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP 03/03/2023 ( But the order uploaded on 06/03/2023)
List of Creditors as on: 29/08/2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.  [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of| Amount of |Remarks, if
No. contingent | any mutual | claim not | claim under |any
Date of Amount Amount of (Natureof | Amount |Amount Whether % of claim dues, that | admitted | verification
receipt claimed claim claim covered by |covered by [related voting may be set-
admitted security |guarantee [party? share in off
interest CoC
1 13/03/2023 Advance 0 110,000]
Mr. Manoj Tikam Sujan 1,068,407 341.908 |for booking [0 0 nil 616,499
2|Mr.Satish Das 18/03/2023 5,500,000 3,477,619 [do o o " 0 2,022,381 0
ni
3|Ms Pradnya Sharma 20/03/2023 360,000 330,000 [do 0 - 30,000
0 0 nil
4|Mr. Dinesh Kasture 23/03/2023 1,022,127 663,719 |do o 0 " 0 358,408
ni
5|Ms Sukanya Sudhir Swadi 28/03/2023 1,825,036 - |do 0 1,825,036
0 0 nil
6|Mr Alpesh Tulsibhai Saspara 24/05/2023 5,502,545 3,228,810 |do o o 1 0 2,273,735
ni
6[Total 15,278,115 8,042,056 - - - - - - 5,271,023 1,965,036




